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VIVA-VOCE FOR PROJECT/DISSERTATION

Objective: 

Course Outcomes (COs)

Sr.

No.
At the end of the course, the student will be able to:

CO1

CO2

CO3

CO4

CO5

CO6

(Source:  IKGPTU  Syllabus  for  Master  of  Business  Administration  (Affiliated  Colleges),  2021.
https://ptu.ac.in/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/MBA-Upto-4th-Sem.-2021-onwards-affliated-
colleges.pdf)
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